Letnja liga Beograda 2013
Beograd, 25.5. - 2.6.2013

Disciplina 7
25.5.2013 - 16:45

Decaci, 50m Ledno/Back

18 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Limit 13 - 14: 41.10; 15-16: 38.16; 17 - 18: 35.91

Grupa 1 od 32
3 TUNIC, Dimitrije
4 MIJAILOVIC, Vukasin
5 BAJIC, Pavle
6 VELJOVIC, Veljko

Grupa 2 od 32
2 ZDRAVKOVIC, Veljko
3 RADOVANOVIC, Viktor
4 BOGDANOVIC N., Luka
5 VUJIC, Bogdan
7 NIKOLIC, Strahinja

Grupa 3 od 32
1 ILIC, Milos
4 DJUKIC, Dimitrije
6 OSTOJIC, Nikola
7 BOSKOVIC, Aleksa
8 DJUSIC, Dimitrije

Grupa 4 od 32
1 STOJANOVIC, Matija
2 NIKOLIC, Nikola
3 BABIC, Miroslav
4 MILOJEVIC, Nikola
5 BUSETIC, Milutin
6 DJORDJEVIC, Milos
7 JOVANOVIC, Djordje
8 SPAIC, Nikola

Grupa 5 od 32

1 VEKARIC, Marko
2 RISTIC, Stefan

3 MISAILOVIC, Jakov
4 IVANCEV, Nikola
5 SIMANIC, Nikola

7 SAVOVIC, Milan

8 TESIC, Ivan

Grupa 6 od 32
1 LOPICIC, Pavle
2 JOVANOVIC, Vanja
3 MARUSIC, Lazar
4 DUBOVAC, Petar
5 JANKOVIC, Filip
6 LUKIC, Strahinja
7 RADOJEVIC, Nikola
8 BOJOVIC, Dimitrije

G.R.

00 PK,,Barakuda"

02  Plivacki klub Sigma
03 PK,,Barakuda"

98 PK Tri Delfina

02  Plivacki klub Sigma
02 PK"BPK"Bgd

02 CrvenaZvezda

97  PK Tri Delfina

99 Plavi Talas

95 PK Tri Delfina

03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
03 CrvenaZvezda

04 CrvenaZvezda

04  Nun

02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
90 Tent

00 Plivacki klub Sigma

02 PK"BPK"Bgd

02  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
02  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd

97  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03 PK Vracar

02  PK Tri Delfina

00 PK Tri Delfina

95  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
04  Plivacki klub Sigma

03 CrvenaZvezda

04 PK,,Barakuda"

03 PKVracar

04 PK,,Barakuda"

03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03 PK,,Barakuda"

00 Plivacki klub Sigma

03 PK,Barakuda"
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Letnja liga Beograda 2013
Beograd, 25.5. - 2.6.2013

Disciplina 7, DeCaci, 50m Ledno/Back

Grupa 7 od 32

1 SAVIC, Luka

2 ERAKOQVIC, Stepa

3 JAKOVLJEVIC, Mihailo
4 LAZIC, Marko

6 SIMONOVIC, Strahinja
7 SAVIC, Bogdan

8 NEDELJKOVIC, Kosta

Grupa 8 od 32

1 STEVANOVIC, Ljubisa
2 BUKIC, Viktor

3 BABIC, Luka

4 PLANIC, Petar

5 LAZOVIC, Luka

6 NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
7 IGNJATOVIC, Nikola
8 KACANSKI, Filip

Grupa 9 od 32
2 PANJEVAC, Milos
3 GACIC, Andreja
4 VIDOJEVIC, Srdjan
5 POPOQVIC, Rastko
6 GOJAKOVIC, Aleksa
7 BALABAN, Andrej
8 PUACA, Uros

Grupa 10 od 32

1 DJOKOVIC, Luka
3 ZECEVIC, Andrija
4 MANDUSIC, Danilo
5 VLACIC, Dusan

8 ERAKOVIC, Koca

Grupa 11 od 32

1 NESTOROVIC, Branislav
3 KILIBARDA, Danilo

4 GOLIJANIN, Vuk

5 STANOJEVIC, Vuk

6 SAVIC, Stefan

7 VASIC, Vuk

8 TOMIC, Luka

Grupa 12 od 32

1 SUDAR, Aleksandar
2 KOJOVIC, Nikola

3 DURLEVIC, Uros

4 KATIC, Dusan

5 IVANCIC, Milan

6 VOJVODIC, Stefan
7 GASIC, Filip

ERRS

05
03
05

99
06

05
99
03
99

03
02
02

05

03

05

00
05
06

03
03
02
99
02
02
99

02
03
03
03
99
96
97

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,11.april'Beogra
PK "BPK" Bgd

Plavi Talas

PK Tri Delfina

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd

Tent

Plivacki klub Sigma

Plavi Talas

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK Tri Delfina

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

PK Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK Vracar

Nun

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

PK Tri Delfina

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plavi Talas

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub Sigma

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub Sigma

PK Tri Delfina

PK "BPK" Bgd

PK "BPK" Bgd

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub Sigma

PK Tri Delfina
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Letnja liga Beograda 2013
Beograd, 25.5. - 2.6.2013

Disciplina 7, DeCaci, 50m Ledno/Back

Grupa 13 od 32

1 MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 00 PK Tri Delfina NT
2 ILIC, Strahinja 00 Tent NT
3 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 96 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd NT
4 RISTIC, Aleksandar 99 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
5 SMOLOVIC, Teodor 00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
6 RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac NT
7 ZIVANOVIC, Milos 04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
8 STOJANOVSKI, David 01 PK Vracar NT
Grupa 14 od 32
2 KECAN, Andreja 95 Plavi Talas NT
3 IVKOVIC, Matija 03  PK Tri Delfina NT
4 DJOKIC, Milan 96 Crvena Zvezda NT
5 DJOKIC, Danilo 05 CrvenaZvezda NT
7 MIJAILOVIC, Uros 03 PK Vracar NT
8 SMOLOVIC, Nikola 00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
Grupa 15 od 32
1 CVETKOVIC, Milos 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"'Beogra NT
2 VIDOVIC, Djuro 94  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd NT
3 JOSIPOVIC, Pavle 05 Plavi Talas NT
4 TRNAVAC, Jovan 02  PK Tri Delfina NT
5 MARKOVIC, Vukasin 00 PK Tri Delfina NT
7 IVANISEVIC, Zoran 04  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra NT
Grupa 16 od 32
1 OGNJANOVIC, Dejan 95  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra NT
2 KNEZEVIC, Nebojsa 98 PK"BPK" Bgd NT
3 VOJVODIC, Miljan 03 PK Tri Delfina NT
4 RAJNIC, Mateja 05 PK,Barakuda" 1:11.83
5 BEGOVIC, Bosko 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
6 IGNJATOVIC, Lazar 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
7 BJELAJAC, Filip 02 CrvenaZvezda NT
8 STANISAVIC, Jovan 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra NT
Grupa 17 od 32
1 MIUCIN, Veljko 05  Plivacki klub,,11.april"'Beogra 1:03.07
2 VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05  Plivacki klub,,11.april"'Beogra 59.67
3 STOJKOVIC, Relja 03  PK Tri Delfina 58.99
4 MARKOVIC, Stefan 03  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 58.17
5 VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 58.45
6 GLUSAC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"'Beogra 59.39
7 BOJANIC, Jovan 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.58
8 VASILJEVIC, Despot 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:08.23
Grupa 18 od 32
1 LUKIC, Andrija 04  Plivacki klub Sigma 55.48
2 STANKOVIC, Jovan 01  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 54.37
3 MIHAILOVIC, Veljko 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 54.22
4 BOJANIC, Aleksandar 00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 53.75
5 SAVIC, Petar 02 PK Vracar 54.12
6 DJURIC, Vuk 01 Tent 54.36
7 STULIC, Luka 02  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 54.83
8 MANDIC, Marko 03 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 57.88
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Letnja liga Beograda 2013
Beograd, 25.5. - 2.6.2013

Disciplina 7, DeCaci, 50m Ledno/Back

Grupa 19 od 32

1 PANAGIOTIS, Papanastasiou 04 Plavi Talas 53.20
2 POPOVIC, Petar 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april'Beogra 52.76
3 NEDELJKOVIC, Marko 04 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 52.58
4 RADJENOVIC, Vuk 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 52.05
5 TERZIC, Nemanja 99  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 52.07
6 LEKIC, Stefan 01  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 52.68
7 TOBDZIC, Zeljko 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 53.12
8 STEFANOVSKI, Aleksa 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 53.37
Grupa 20 od 32
1 BAROVIC, Luka 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.38
2 STANIC, Nikola 02 CrvenaZvezda 50.91
3 ZIVKOVIC, Vasilije 03 CrvenaZvezda 50.67
4 MARJANOVIC, Pavle 01 PK Vracar 50.46
5 STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 50.50
6 VLAJIC, Jovan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 50.67
7 GRUJIC, Dusan 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 50.94
8 PERISIN, Marko 01  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 51.69
Grupa 21 od 32
1 KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 50.39
2 MITROVSKI, Aleksa 01 PK Vracar 49.75
3 STANIC, Petar 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 49,52
4 PAUNKOVIC, Dusan 02 PK Vracar 49.22
5 NIKOLIC, Filip 03 CrvenaZvezda 49.39
6 ACIMOVIC, Petar 98 Tent 49.69
7 VISNJIC, Aleksa 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 50.17
8 MARKOV, Bogdan 03  CrvenaZvezda 50.45
Grupa 22 od 32
3 JOVICIC, Stefan 00 Tent 47.75
4 TERZIC, Stefan 02  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 47.50
5 STOJANOVIC, Pavle 01  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 47.54
7 DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 48.13
8 MAKRIS, Anastasios 03 Plavi Talas 48.91
Grupa 23 od 32
1 MICUNOQVIC, Strahinja 98  Plivacki klub,,11.april"'Beogra 47.33
2 VUKOTIC, Luka 00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 46.25
3 SVILAR, Milos 01 PK Vracar 45.36
4 LESENDRIC, Ognjen 02  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 45.22
5 ZIVANOVIC, Bogdan 01  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 45.33
6 MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 45.67
7 VUJOVIC, Jovan 00 PK Vracar 47.14
8 STEVANOVIC, Lav 05 PK Vracar 47.36
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Letnja liga Beograda 2013
Beograd, 25.5. - 2.6.2013

Disciplina 7, DeCaci, 50m Ledno/Back

Grupa 24 od 32

1 DJORDJEVIC, Sava 99 PK Vracar 44.71
2 MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 44.43
3 GUCONIC, Nenad 98 PK,,Barakuda" 43.97
4 VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.91
5 SRECKOVIC, Nikola 98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.92
6 JELACA, Mateja 01 CrvenaZvezda 44.22
7 BUDIMIR, Milos 97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 44.66
8 POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 45.17

Grupa 25 od 32

1 TOMIC, Matija 02 PK Vracar 43.20
2 MATIC, Strahinja 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 42.41
3 MARICIC, Jovan 01  Plivacki klub Sigma 4212
4 STEVANOVIC, Andrija 01 CrvenaZvezda 41.98
5 PANTELIC, Nikola 02 Tent 42.10
6 ARSIN, Luka 02 CrvenaZvezda 42.40
7 RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 42.52
8 GACIC, Matija 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.36

Grupa 26 od 32

1 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 41.71
2 MILADINOVIC, Mihajlo 99 PK Vracar 41.45
3 SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 00 Tent 40.96
4 JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 PK Vracar 40.66
5 MILOSEVIC, Minja 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 40.84
6 RAJKOVIC, Milos 97 Plavi Talas 41.23
7 BRUSIN, Filip 99  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 41.69
8 DJURICIC, Nenad 04 CrvenaZvezda 41.87

Grupa 27 od 32

1 GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 PK Vracar 39.57
2 DOKMANOVIC, Luka 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 39.40
3 DZIPKOVIC, llija 01 PK Vracar 39.18
4 LAZAREVIC, llija 98 PK,,Barakuda" 38.84
5 KISIC, Aleksa 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.97
6 PETROVSKI, Branislav 98 PK,,Barakuda" 39.29
7 RADONUJIC, Slobodan 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.53
8 MATIC, Aleksa 00 CrvenaZvezda 40.27

Grupa 28 od 32

1 SMILJEVIC, Petar 00 CrvenaZvezda 38.71
2 JOVANOVIC, Predrag 98 PK,,Barakuda" 38.28
3 MIJALCIC, Stefan 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"'Beogra 37.76
4 STANKOVIC, Lazar 01  Plivacki klub,,11.april"'Beogra 37.42
5 MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.72
6 DANILOVIC, Marko 99 PK Vracar 38.08
7 DODIC, Aleksandar 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 38.58
8 CUKANIC, Andrej 98 CrvenaZvezda 38.83
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Letnja liga Beograda 2013
Beograd, 25.5. - 2.6.2013

Disciplina 7, DeCaci, 50m Ledno/Back

Grupa 29 od 32

SIMIC, Kosta
PETROVIC, Pavle
MARTINOVIC, Luka
KURIJA, Lazar
SPASIC, Djordje
MARTINQVIC, Ivan
LEKIC, Jovan
STANKOVIC, Nikola

ONO U WNPE

Grupa 30 od 32

1 ZIVANOVIC, Lazar

2 SRECKOVIC, Petar

3 BATIC, Nikola

4 KOSTIC, Nikola

5 DJURDJEVIC, Mladen
6 DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa
7 LAZAREVIC, Bogdan

8 PAVLOVIC, Radojica

Grupa 31 od 32
1 MATIC, Djurdje
2 VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije
3 ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir
4 ERCEGOVIC, Uros
5 LAKOQVIC, Pavle
6 KOSTOVIC, Boris
7 MATIC, Stefan
8 JOVANOVIC, Stefan

Grupa 32 od 32

1 PUCAREVIC, Matija

2 MILOSEVIC, Marko

3 TAPIC, Nemanja

4 ZLATIC, Lazar

5 ADZIC, Nikola

6 ADZIC, Bosko

7 LAZAREVIC, Aleksandar
8 DJORDJEVIC, Dejan

98
01
96
95
99
01
00
98

98
96
95
96
98
99
99
98

00
99
96
97
96
99
95
96

97
95
96
94
97
98
96
94

Crvena Zvezda

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK Vracar

PK Vracar

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

PK Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK ,,Barakuda"

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

PK Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

PK Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

37.15
36.58
35.61
34.98
35.50
36.01
36.95
37.19

34.79
34.67
34.31
33.64
34.13
34.65
34.74
34.80

33.14
33.03
32.53
31.56
31.73
33.00
33.11
33.60

31.36
31.21
30.66
27.74
29.43
30.92
31.29
31.50
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